
coUNCILOF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION; ORISSA, BHUBANESWAR 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT 

OF M P CCOLLEGE 

ROLL NO. 

23CKA125 

HAS PASSED THE ANNUAL 

ENGLISH 
MIL ORIYA 
PHYSICS 

THE SUBJECTS IN WHICH THE CANDIDATE WAS EXAMINED AND MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER: 

PHYSICS (PRAC) 
CHEMISTRY 

MARKS SHEET CUM-PROVISIONAL PASS CERTIFICATE 
HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION 

CHEMISTRY (PRAC) 
MATHS 
GEOLCGY (EOP ) 
GEOLOGY 

IN WORDS 

DEBA SMITA SAHU 

BARIP ADA 

FOUR 
PASSMARKS 
-Theory 30% 
Practicals 40% 
Aggregate 35% 

EXAM 1995AND WAS PLACED IN SECOND 

(PRAC) (EOP) 

REG. NO. 

349124 /93 

GRAND TOTAL WITHOUT EXTRA OPTIONAL 

SUBJECTS 

SEVEN THREE 
DIVISIONS 
-First 60% 
-Second 50% 
-Third 35% 

C. coL 
NAYUNODAKJ 

IN FIGURES 
473 

rimeis 

STREAM 

SCIENCE (REGULAR) 
MAX. MARKS 

PAP 1 PAP 2 

100 
100 

75 
50 
75 
50 

75 

100 

50 

75 

100 100 

75 

75 

MARKS OBTAINED 
PAP 1 PAP 2 

32 
54 
36 
44 
49 
40 
58 
36 

DIVISION 

42 

GRAND TOTAL WITH EXTRA 
OPTIONAL 

527 

36 

35 

50 

39 
41 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

ate OF PUBLIC ATION : 24/06/1995 

THAPAR FORMS 


